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Lake
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Lk.
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Lk.
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Lakes
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Partridge
Lk.

Wild Rose
Mill Pond

LittleLong Lk.

Keller Lk.

Mirror
Lk.

Bass
Lk.

Weyauwega
Lk.

Partridge
Crop Lk.

Willow Cr.

Allen Cr.

WhitcombCr.

Walla Walla Cr.

Shaw Cr.

T iger Cr.

Comet Cr.

No.Br. Little Wolf R.

Bra d ley Cr.

McLean Cr.

So. Br. Pigeon R.

Lake Poygan

Ra
t R.

Mosquito Cr.

Arrowhead R.

Little Wolf
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gge
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River

Mill Cr.
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Hydes Cr.

N. Br. EmbarrassR.

Middle Br. Embarrass R.

Simpson Cr.

N. Br. Pigeon R.

Pigeon R.

JacksonCr. Gesky Cr.Spaulding Cr.

S. Fk. Whitcomb Cr.

Blake Cr.

N. Fk. Blake Cr.
S. Fk. Blake Cr.

Flume Cr.

S. Br. Little Wolf R.

Leer Cr.
Griffin Cr.

Nace Cr.
Best ful Cr.

Peterson Cr.
Sannes Cr.

Waupaca R.

Kaminski Cr.

Little Silv er Cr.

Shawano

Waupaca Outagamie

Waupaca

Iola

New London

Clintonville

Marion

Hortonville

Tigerton

Manawa

Fremont

Wild Rose

Weyauwega

Embarrass

Shawano

ShioctonOgdensburg

Bear Creek

Big Falls

10

49

10

45

54

54

49

45

22

45

22

10

49

22

45

110

161

110

150

110

161

161

156

PROPOSED TROUT REGULATIONS FOR 2016: WAUPACA COUNTY (JANUARY 2015)


